AFC 1600/2200 Water-based flood coater
62-inch (1600mm) or 86-inch (2200mm) Water-Based Flood Coater
Compatible with most roll-to-roll solvent, eco-solvent and pigmented inkjet printers, AFC liquid coating systems protect inkjet
graphics on vinyl, PSA, non-porous textiles, wet strength wall covering, canvas and other flexible substrates and can also
function as flash drying devices for hard-to-dry inks.  Coating costs range from 2 cents to 26 cents per square foot, depending
on application and coating used.
Dynamic Coating Technology
AFC aqueous flood coaters feature Dynamic Coating Technology (DCT), the latest in coating head technology.  DCT eliminates

Ventilation External ventilation or air purification highly recommended
Warranty 1 year parts, 6 months labor 1 year parts, 6 months labor
Order Codes
Coater & Curing Unit #WBRC-60 #WBRC-86
mayer bar ordering
Descriptions
#12 Mayer Bar WBRC6012 WBRC8612
#18 Mayer Bar WBRC6018 WBRC8618
#26 Mayer Bar WBRC6026 WBRC8626
#36 Mayer Bar WBRC6036 WBRC8636